
John Deere > Agriculture >LOADER >204L - LOADER >204L Loader (PIN: 1LU204LX_ _B040073- ) (PC15170) >21 Vehicle Main Hydraulic System >2164 Hydraulic 
Reservoir, Filter and Cooler >Hydraulic Oil Reservoir - ST903492

Copyright © 2020 Deere & Company. All Rights Reserved.430



John Deere > Agriculture >LOADER >204L - LOADER >204L Loader (PIN: 1LU204LX_ _B040073- ) (PC15170) >21 Vehicle Main Hydraulic System >2164 Hydraulic Reservoir, Filter and Cooler >Hydraulic Oil Reservoir - ST903492

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY REMARKS

1 LW93025494 Piston 1

2 AT218506 Drain Valve 1

3 AT218940 Level Gauge 1 Hydraulic Oil

4 AT325407 Filler Cap 1

5 LW6003119 Switch 1 Hydraulic Oil Temperature Switch

6 AT218824 Sealing Washer 2

7 LW11693422 Filter 1 Hydraulic FilterComponents On Seperate 
Page

8 19M7168 Cap Screw 2 M10 X 30

9 19M7329 Cap Screw 2 M10 X 75

10 LW4229913 Lock Washer 4

11 PMH3080 Plug 1

12 AT334649 Filter 1

13 AT325482 Plug 1

14 AT325462 Seal Kit 1

15 AT325498 Cap Screw And Nut 1

16 AT276732 Fitting 1

17 LW7619398 Adapter Fitting 2

18 LW247108302 Elbow Fitting 1

19 LW247128502 Tee Fitting 1

Copyright © 2020 Deere & Company. All Rights Reserved.431



KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY REMARKS

20 XRED18/15LCF Fitting 1

21 AT218893 Elbow Fitting 2

22 LW472300414 Tee Fitting 1

23 19M7395 Cap Screw 2 M16 X 40

24 19M8029 Cap Screw 1 M16 X 30

25 24M7240 Washer 3 13 X 25 X 3 mm

26 AT218445 Lock Washer 3

27 LW7623946 Plug 1

28 19M7372 Cap Screw 2 M5 X 16

29 12H316 Lock Washer 2 0.216"

30 24M7138 Washer 2 5.300 X 15 X 1 mm

Copyright © 2020 Deere & Company. All Rights Reserved.432


	ST903492 - Hydraulic Oil Reservoir

